
Datenblatt/
datasheet

item description:

Basket for storage of formwork prop heads
robust steel basket with wooden bottom plate, can be
attached to our stacking
pallet for formwork props 50115, the basket is connected
to the face side
of the stacking pallet without the need for tools,
automatically arresting, the
perfect addition to our stocking system for formwork
props and accessories,
framed mesh inner dimensions:
length: 0.70 m, width: 0.78 m, height: 0.53 m
galvanized

designated purpose:

For the application in storing- and transport-business.

technical specifications:

weight: 24,65 kg/pc
material:
S235 JR

surface:
galvanized

inner dimensions:

Basket for storage of formwork prop heads

Artikelbeschreibung:

Korb für Palette 50115, Außenmaßen: 838x764x640mm,
robuster Stahlkorb mit Holzboden zur Adaptierung an
unsere Stapel palette (Art.-Nr. 50115). Der Korb wird
werkzeuglos an die Stirnseiten
der Stapelpalette eingehängt und arretiert sich
selbstständig. Er bildet
damit die ideale Ergänzung zu unserem Lagersystem für
Schalungsstützen
und Zubehör

Verwendungszweck:

Für den Einsatz im Bereich Lager- und Transportwesen.

Technische Daten:

Gewicht: 24,65 kg/St
Material:
S235 JR

Oberfläche:
feuerverzinkt

Füllmaße:
Länge: 0,70 m, Breite: 0,78 m, Höhe: 0,53 m

Artikelnummer/Itemnumber: 50115-2

*Alle Angaben sind Richtwerte (teilweise mit branchenüblichen Rundungen zum besseren Verständnis) und dienen leidglich zum
Produktverständnis, nicht aber als Basis zum Bau von Zubehörteilen, Lagergestellen, Adaptierungen, Kombinationsprodukten oä.
Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewähr, für evtl. Fehler und resultierende Folgen übernehmen wir keine Verantwortung.
*All data are approximate values (partly with industry-standard rounding for better understanding) and serve only for product
understanding, but not as a basis for the design of accessories, storage solutions, adaptations, combination products or the like.
All information is without guarantee, for possible errors and resulting consequences we assume no responsibility.
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